SVKM’s Narsee Monjee College of Commerce and Economics

(Empowered Autonomous)

Vile Parle West, Mumbai — 400056

NOTICE
FYJC

6' February, 2026

On account of HSC Board examination, since our college is a centre
for the said exam, please note the change in lecture schedule.

Day and date

Lecture schedule

Remark

Monday, 9.02.26

Lectures till 3.15 p.m.

Exam preparation

Tuesday, 10.02.26,
Wednesday, 11.02.26
Thursday, 12.02.26
Saturday, 14.02.26
Tuesday, 17.02.26
Saturday, 21.02.26
Tuesday, 24.02.26
Thursday, 26.02.26

No regular lectures. If
any teacher schedules
extra lecture, students
should attend the same,

HSC Board exam

Wednesday, 18.02.26

Lectures till 2.35 p.m.

FYJC II Unit test
open house

Regular lectures will be conducted on all other days. Change in
timetable, if any, will be intimated through MS Teams.
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